Team Schedule

Junior Varsity Football
8/11/2017 to 11/17/2017

Charlotte HS
378 State Street
Charlotte, Ml 48813

Dan Stafford

School Phone: 517-541-5160
Home Phone:

Fax: 517-541-5165
staffod@charlottenet.org

Football

Boys Junior Varsity

S Tuesday

Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

08/15/17

08/24/17
08/30/17
09/07/17
09/14/17
09/21/17
09/28/17
10/05/17
10/12/17
10/19/17

Scrimmage

Charlotte HS

East Lansing High School
Greenville High School
Traverse City West HS

lonia High School
Fowlerville High School
Waverly High School
Dewitt HS

Haslett HS

Mason HS (Mason)

St. Johns High School
Lakewood HS

Eaton Rapids High School

Place

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Time

1:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM

Superintendent

Mark Rosekrans

08/03/2017

Principal

Bill Barnes

*=League Event

Vice Principal

Sharee Burdick

Dan Stafford

Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director

Page 1



