Team Schedule Junior Varsity Football 8/11/2017 to 11/17/2017 Charlotte HS 378 State Street Charlotte, MI 48813 **Dan Stafford**

School Phone: 517-541-5160

Home Phone: Fax: 517-541-5165

staffod@charlottenet.org

Footbal		
Boys	Junior	Varsity

			Place	Time
S Tuesday	08/15/17	Scrimmage Charlotte HS East Lansing High School		
		Greenville High School		
		Traverse City West HS	Away	1:00 PM
Thursday	08/24/17	Ionia High School	Home	5:00 PM
Wednesday	08/30/17	Fowlerville High School	Away	6:30 PM
Thursday	09/07/17	Waverly High School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	09/14/17	Dewitt HS	Away	6:30 PM
Thursday	09/21/17	Haslett HS	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	09/28/17	Mason HS (Mason)	Away	6:30 PM
Thursday	10/05/17	St. Johns High School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	10/12/17	Lakewood HS	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	10/19/17	Eaton Rapids High School	Home	5:00 PM

SuperintendentPrincipalVice PrincipalAthletic DirectorMark RosekransBill BarnesSharee BurdickDan Stafford

08/03/2017 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1